GIGAMED:A

LC/LC OM3 50/125 um 2 m duplex patchcord
GGM DAMLCLC2M

OM3 50/125 pm duplex optical patchcords, grey outer sheath.

Specifications
e PC polishing
Insertion loss (typical): ? 0,15 dB
Return loss (typical): ? 35 dB
Bandwith (MHz/km) :
° @ 850 nm: ? 1500
° @ 1300 nm: ? 500
Mating cycles : 1000 (variation 0,2 dB)
Temperature range during operation: - 5°C a + 60°C
Individual IL/RL test supplies with each item
Unique serial number
Grey jacket
Connectors 100% compliant to IEC 61754 standard components
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